
Page 1Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

Quiz Add
Chip

Quiz
Decimal

Quiz
Frac ->

Quiz
Decimal

Quiz
Box&Wh

Quiz
Polys &

Q Cong
Sim

Q Trans
Geom

HW 7.1
p261

HW 7.2
p271

HW 7.3
p280

Assignment->

20 10 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10Max Points->
19.11 8.57 10.00 9.74 24.32 8.89 9.71 9.39 9.49 9.47 9.47Avg score->

1: 11002692   d 20   d 7   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
2: 12235219 18 7 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
3: 11819496 20 10 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
4: 12426273   d 20   d 10 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
5: 10550735 16 6 10 10 25 10 10 10 10   d ?   d ?
6: 12282290 20 9 10 10 25   d ?   d ?   d ? 10 10 10
7: 11382888   d 20   d 10 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10
8: 11956796   d 14 10 10 10 25 10 10   d ? 10 10 10
9: 00356032 18   d 6 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10

10: 11973140   d 16 8 10 10 25 10   d ? 10 10 10 10
11: 11440215   d 20   d 6 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10
12: 11642237 20 10 10 10 25   d ?   d ? 10 10 10 10
13: 11448713   d 17   d 8   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
14: 12355821 20 10 10 10 25   d ?   d ? 10 10 10 10
15: 11398136 20 7 10 10 25   d ? 10   d ? 10 10 10
16: 11461367   d ?   d ? 10 10   d ? ? 10 ? ? ? ?
17: 11405767 16 8 10 10 25   d ?   d ? 10 10 10 10
18: 12193764 19   d 8 10 10 25 10 10   d ? 10 10 10
19: 12317983 19 8 10 10 25 10 10   d ? 10 10 10
20: 11877157   d 20   d 8   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
21: 00024944   d 16   d 9   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
22: 12297912 19 10 10 10 25   d ? 10   d ? 10 10 10
23: 11903278 20   d ?   d ? 10   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11882304 19   d 7 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
25: 00299476   d 20   d 8   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
26: 00355344   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? 10 10 10 10 10
27: 11139232 20 7 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
28: 12390355 20   d 9 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10
29: 00349956   d 20   d 10   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
30: 12119074   d 19   d 9 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
31: 12276493   d 19   d 8 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
32: 11138842   d 20   d 10 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
33: 00356732   d 11   d 7   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
34: 11977339   d 14   d 4   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
35: 12207985   d 14   d 8 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
36: 11522914 20   d 8 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10
37: 12057167 20 10 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10
38: 12361997   d 20   d 6 10 10 25   d ? 10 10 10 10 10
39: 12358971   d 11   d 10   d 10 10 25 10 10 10 10 10 10

A 18 9 9 9 23 9 9 9 9 9 9
B 16 8 8 8 20 8 8 8 8 8 8
C 14 7 7 7 18 7 7 7 7 7 7
D 12 6 6 6 15 6 6 6 6 6 6

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 2Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

HW 7.4
p294

HW 8.1
p316

HW 8.2
p330

HW 9.1
p354

HW 9.2
p372

HW 9.3 HW 9.4 HW 10.1
p413

HW 10.2
p438

HW 10.3
p497

HW 10.4Assignment->

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10Max Points->
9.47 9.23 9.21 9.21 9.21 8.95 8.95 9.23 8.95 8.72 8.68Avg score->

1: 11002692 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
2: 12235219 10 10   d ?   d ?   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
3: 11819496 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ?
4: 12426273 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
5: 10550735   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 10 ? ? ?
6: 12282290 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7: 11382888 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
8: 11956796 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
9: 00356032 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10: 11973140 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
11: 11440215 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
12: 11642237 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
13: 11448713 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
14: 12355821 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
15: 11398136 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
16: 11461367 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
17: 11405767 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
18: 12193764 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
19: 12317983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
20: 11877157 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
21: 00024944 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
22: 12297912 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
23: 11903278 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11882304 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
25: 00299476 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
26: 00355344 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
27: 11139232 10 10 10 10 10   d ?   d ? 10   d ? ? ?
28: 12390355 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
29: 00349956 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
30: 12119074 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
31: 12276493 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
32: 11138842 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
33: 00356732 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
34: 11977339 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
35: 12207985 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
36: 11522914 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
37: 12057167 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
38: 12361997 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
39: 12358971 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

A 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
B 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
C 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
D 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 3Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

HW 11.1
p481

HW 11.2
p494

HW 11.3 HW 11.4 HW 12.0
Geom D

HW 12.0
Parall

HW 12.0
n-gons

HW 12.1
p538

HW 12.2
p554

HW 12.3
p563

HW 12.4
p574

Assignment->

10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10Max Points->
8.68 8.65 8.21 8.21 18.29 9.47 9.21 8.97 8.97 8.97 8.97Avg score->

1: 11002692 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
2: 12235219 ? ? ? ? 20 10 10 ? ? ? ?
3: 11819496   d ?   d ? ? ? 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
4: 12426273 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
5: 10550735 ? ? ? ? ? 10 ? ? ? ? ?
6: 12282290 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
7: 11382888 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
8: 11956796 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
9: 00356032 10 10 10 10   d 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10: 11973140 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
11: 11440215 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
12: 11642237 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
13: 11448713 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
14: 12355821 10   d ? ? ? 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
15: 11398136 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
16: 11461367 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
17: 11405767 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
18: 12193764 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
19: 12317983 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
20: 11877157 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
21: 00024944 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
22: 12297912 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
23: 11903278 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11882304 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 10 10 10 10 10
25: 00299476 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
26: 00355344 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
27: 11139232 ? ? ? ? 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
28: 12390355 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
29: 00349956 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
30: 12119074 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
31: 12276493 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
32: 11138842 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 10 10 10 10 10
33: 00356732 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
34: 11977339 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
35: 12207985 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
36: 11522914 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
37: 12057167 10 10 10 10   d ?   d ?   d ? 10 10 10 10
38: 12361997 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10
39: 12358971 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10

A 9 9 9 9 18 9 9 9 9 9 9
B 8 8 8 8 16 8 8 8 8 8 8
C 7 7 7 7 14 7 7 7 7 7 7
D 6 6 6 6 12 6 6 6 6 6 6

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 4Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

HW 12.5
p586

HW 13.1
p619

HW 13.2
p634

HW 13.3 HW 13.4
p662

HW 14.1
p682

HW 14.2
p693

HW 14.3
p707

HW 14.4
p717

HW 16.1
p795

HW 16.2
p815

Assignment->

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10Max Points->
8.97 9.23 9.23 9.21 8.97 8.72 8.46 8.46 8.46 8.46 8.46Avg score->

1: 11002692 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
2: 12235219 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
3: 11819496 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
4: 12426273 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
5: 10550735 ? 10 10 10 10 10 ? ? ? ? ?
6: 12282290 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7: 11382888 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
8: 11956796 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
9: 00356032 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10: 11973140 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
11: 11440215 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
12: 11642237 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
13: 11448713 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
14: 12355821 10 10 10 10 10 ? ? ? ? ? ?
15: 11398136 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
16: 11461367 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
17: 11405767 10 10 10   d ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
18: 12193764 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
19: 12317983 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
20: 11877157 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
21: 00024944 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
22: 12297912 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
23: 11903278 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
24: 11882304 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
25: 00299476 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
26: 00355344 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
27: 11139232 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
28: 12390355 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
29: 00349956 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
30: 12119074 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
31: 12276493 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
32: 11138842 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
33: 00356732 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
34: 11977339 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
35: 12207985 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
36: 11522914 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
37: 12057167 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
38: 12361997 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
39: 12358971 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

A 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
B 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
C 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
D 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 5Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

HW 16.3
p827

HW
Euler

HW
Topolog

Measure
ment Is

Unit
Convers

Q SA
Volumes

Q
Geoboar

T 1 T 2 Take
Home

T 3 T 4 Take
Home

Assignment->

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 120 140 100Max Points->
8.46 9.47 9.72 9.47 8.92 8.89 8.82 43.03 108.67 114.05 87.95Avg score->

1: 11002692 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 37 79 112 88
2: 12235219 ? 10 10 10 10 ? ? 39 109 106 91
3: 11819496 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 49 117 133 85
4: 12426273 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 48 118 123 98
5: 10550735 ? 10 10 10 10 10 10 36 99 98 78
6: 12282290 10 10 10 10 ? 10 10 44 119 107 93
7: 11382888 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 48 119 127 94
8: 11956796 10 10   d ? 10 10 10 10 44 113 125 98
9: 00356032 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 29 74 86 79

10: 11973140 10   d ? 10 10 10 10 10 47 113 122 100
11: 11440215 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 118 126 93
12: 11642237 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 42 111 117 92
13: 11448713 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 41 111 129 95
14: 12355821 ? ? 10 ? 10 ? ? 43 100 115 87
15: 11398136 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 10 40 110 112 82
16: 11461367 ? ? ? 10 ? ? 10 40 105 109 87
17: 11405767 ? 10 10 10 10 10 10 43 105 103 79
18: 12193764 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 48 116 122 95
19: 12317983 10 10   d ?   d ? 10 10 10 43 83 117 84
20: 11877157 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 46 114 124 93
21: 00024944 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 44 111 130 92
22: 12297912 10 10   d ? 10 ? 10 10 49 119 121 95
23: 11903278 ? 10 10 ? ? ? ? 44 111 ? ?
24: 11882304 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 44 114 123 85
25: 00299476 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 48 118 130 88
26: 00355344 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 82 123 96
27: 11139232 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 47 111 127 95
28: 12390355 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 45 115 111 82
29: 00349956 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 49 120 129 103
30: 12119074 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 45 118 115 87
31: 12276493 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 49 119 127 88
32: 11138842 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 44 117 116 94
33: 00356732 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 34 107 104 91
34: 11977339 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 37 110 103 87
35: 12207985 10 10 10 10 10 10   d ? 41 81 107 85
36: 11522914 10 10 10 10   d ? 10 10 42 117 132 95
37: 12057167 10 10 10 10 10 10 ? 44 115 123 92
38: 12361997 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 41 107 108 90
39: 12358971 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 44 113 106 94

A 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 108 126 90
B 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 96 112 80
C 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 84 98 70
D 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 72 84 60

e = excused, d = dropped, L = late



Page 6Gradebook for “Spring 2015 M1013 2PM”, 5/7/15, 09:58 AM (Raw Scores)
Instructor: Glen Richgels File Name: S 2015 M1013 2PM

T 5 FE-Take
Home

FE-In
Class

Class GradesAssignment->

70 111 101Max Points->
49.10 90.69 70.26 82.0% BAvg score->

1: 11002692 47 85 73 78.9% C #
2: 12235219 53 98 92 78.6% C #
3: 11819496 53 106 96 92.9% A #
4: 12426273 52 104 97 93.7% A #
5: 10550735 40 77 58 65.0% D #
6: 12282290 54 96 79 87.1% B #
7: 11382888 59 104 81 92.1% A #
8: 11956796 46 94 62 84.6% B #
9: 00356032 45 82 53 70.1% C #

10: 11973140 52 99 72 88.4% B #
11: 11440215 54 98 70 87.9% B #
12: 11642237 46 104 64 84.8% B #
13: 11448713 51 101 61 85.5% B #
14: 12355821 58 100 62 80.1% B #
15: 11398136 45 85 67 80.2% B #
16: 11461367 ? ? ? 35.2% F #
17: 11405767 48 80 70 76.9% C #
18: 12193764 52 95 78 88.7% B #
19: 12317983 58 96 76 84.1% B #
20: 11877157 54 97 79 88.9% B #
21: 00024944 55 99 66 86.9% B #
22: 12297912 56 104 73 90.0% A #
23: 11903278 ? ? ? 19.8% F #
24: 11882304 53 96 81 87.6% B #
25: 00299476 51 100 75 88.9% B #
26: 00355344 53 87 75 80.4% B #
27: 11139232 57 88 90 88.0% B #
28: 12390355 49 105 70 85.8% B #
29: 00349956 68 108 98 98.1% A #
30: 12119074 56 92 70 85.8% B #
31: 12276493 56 104 85 91.9% A #
32: 11138842 50 91 80 86.9% B #
33: 00356732 55 98 51 80.1% B #
34: 11977339 48 90 65 80.4% B #
35: 12207985 44 95 60 78.3% C #
36: 11522914 54 105 90 92.1% A #
37: 12057167 53 91 82 87.4% B #
38: 12361997 47 89 71 82.3% B #
39: 12358971 43 94 68 83.4% B #

A 63 100 91 90
B 56 89 81 80
C 49 78 71 70
D 42 66 61 60

# = projected grade


